
Report Name:  Registration Type Summary

WCB/CRA Duplicate Sessions - Number of sessions where the user accessed iReg/BRO more than once. (This is to determine users having to go to BRO or iReg more than
once.). Date range is matched against the step actioned date.

Page 1 of 1

Registration Type

Registration of a Sole Proprietorship - Corporate Registry

Registration of a General Partnership - Corporate Registry

Social Service Tax Account - Ministry of Small Business and Revenue

Hotel Room Tax Account - Ministry of Small Business and Revenue

Municipal Business Licence

Canadian Company Capabilities Database - Industry Canada

Canada Revenue Agency - Link to online application

WorkSafeBC - Link to online application

5538

1194

1690

17

708

1645

3559

1042

 67.11

 14.47

 20.48

 .21

 8.58

 19.93

 43.13

 12.63

Site:

Period:

All

5350

1134

1656

16

684

1585

4455

1232

Sessions Percent
by Session

Actioned
Steps

Environment:

Registration Type Summary

2006-Apr-04Report Date: 2006-Jan-01 2006-Mar-31to

Business Registration

Percent 
by Type

Deleted
Steps

 33.21

 7.04

 10.28

 .10

 4.25

 9.84

 27.65

 7.65

419

125

367

26

438

1240

1203

474

All Registration Types  100.0015393 16112 4292

7656

376

Sessions with E-mail Response Method:

Sessions with Fax Response Method:  

Sessions with Mail Response Method:  

Session Restart Total: 3576

Average Actioned Registration Steps per Session:  1.95

Production

Deleted 
After 

Starting

Total 
Actioned

&  Deleted

WCB/CRA
Duplicate
Sessions

204

40

52

12

175

0

2

1

5769

1259

2023

42

1122

2825

5658

1706

620

150

7331

Pending
Steps

1183

349

911

47

865

1751

1304

921

486 20404 770

Total Sessions: ( email, fax, and mail ) 8252

220

Sessions - Number of registration steps created within report date range. Date range is matched against the latest registration step completion date for a session.

Pending - Number of registrations with a status of Pending, In Progress, or Deferred. Date range is matched against the step creation date. 

Actioned - Number of registrations that are completed or in the case of WCB and CRA linked (OneStop cannot determine a complete or incomplete session within iReg or BRO,
only whether a user has linked to the iReg or BRO site). Date range is matched against the step actioned date.

Deleted - Number of All deleted registration steps. Date range is matched against the step creation date.

Deleted After Starting - Number of registration steps deleted after a user has started that registration process. (This is to determine users giving up on registration process.). Date
range is matched against the step creation date.

Total Actioned and Deleted - Total registration steps actioned and deleted.

Session Restart Total - Date range is matched against the latest registration step completion date for a session.

Average Actioned Registration Steps per Session - For counting steps the date range is matched against the step actioned date.  For counting sessions the date range is
matched against the latest registration step completion date for a session.

Sessions with E-mail Response Method - Date range is matched against the latest registration step completion date for a session.

Sessions with Fax Response Method - Date range is matched against the latest registration step completion date for a session.

Sessions with Mail Response Method - Date range is matched against the latest registration step completion date for a session


