

Business Registration Registration Type Summary

Report Date: 2006-Apr-04 Period: 2006-Jan-01 to 2006-Mar-31

Environment: Production Site: All

Registration Type	Sessions	Percent by Session	Pending Steps	Actioned Steps	Percent by Type		Deleted After Starting	Total Actioned & Deleted	WCB/CRA Duplicate Sessions
Registration of a Sole Proprietorship - Corporate Registry	5538	67.11	1183	5350	33.21	419	204	5769	
Registration of a General Partnership - Corporate Registry	1194	14.47	349	1134	7.04	125	40	1259	
Social Service Tax Account - Ministry of Small Business and Revenue	1690	20.48	911	1656	10.28	367	52	2023	
Hotel Room Tax Account - Ministry of Small Business and Revenue	17	.21	47	16	.10	26	12	42	
Municipal Business Licence	708	8.58	865	684	4.25	438	175	1122	
Canadian Company Capabilities Database - Industry Canada	1645	19.93	1751	1585	9.84	1240	0	2825	
Canada Revenue Agency - Link to online application	3559	43.13	1304	4455	27.65	1203	2	5658	620
WorkSafeBC - Link to online application	1042	12.63	921	1232	7.65	474	1	1706	150
All Registration Types	15393		7331	16112	100.00	4292	486	20404	770

Session Restart Total:	3576
Average Actioned Registration Steps per Session:	1.95
Sessions with E-mail Response Method:	7656
Sessions with Fax Response Method:	220
Sessions with Mail Response Method:	376
Total Sessions: (email, fax, and mail)	8252

Sessions - Number of registration steps created within report date range. Date range is matched against the latest registration step completion date for a session.

Pending - Number of registrations with a status of Pending, In Progress, or Deferred. Date range is matched against the step creation date.

Actioned - Number of registrations that are completed or in the case of WCB and CRA linked (OneStop cannot determine a complete or incomplete session within iReg or BRO, only whether a user has linked to the iReg or BRO site). Date range is matched against the step actioned date.

Deleted - Number of All deleted registration steps. Date range is matched against the step creation date.

Deleted After Starting - Number of registration steps deleted after a user has started that registration process. (This is to determine users giving up on registration process.). Date range is matched against the step creation date.

Total Actioned and Deleted - Total registration steps actioned and deleted.

WCB/CRA Duplicate Sessions - Number of sessions where the user accessed iReg/BRO more than once. (This is to determine users having to go to BRO or iReg more than once.). Date range is matched against the step actioned date.

Session Restart Total - Date range is matched against the latest registration step completion date for a session.

Average Actioned Registration Steps per Session - For counting steps the date range is matched against the step actioned date. For counting sessions the date range is matched against the latest registration step completion date for a session.

Sessions with E-mail Response Method - Date range is matched against the latest registration step completion date for a session.

Sessions with Fax Response Method - Date range is matched against the latest registration step completion date for a session.

Sessions with Mail Response Method - Date range is matched against the latest registration step completion date for a session